APPLICATIONS
• Power meter
• Switchgear
• Distributed measurement systems
• General Sets
• Control panels
HOW TO USE
BENEFITS

Accuracy conforms to IEC61869-2 &  IEEE/ANSI C57.13
meets the measuring range from 1 to 120 % of In
How to Order / Model Reference
                  eg                    -            /          J S 3 6 S 0 0 0 0 A
Model J S 3 6 S
1 A
Secondary Current
1A
Primary Current
Select code from ratio table
Current Transformer Ratios
cl. 0.5S cl. 1 cl. 3
cl. 0.6 cl.  1.2 cl.  2.4
Metering Burden(VA)
Primary
Current
(A)
Code
1A Secondary
300 1.5 300
400 0.5 400
500 0.5 500
600 0.5 600
TRIAC
SC
M3 Screw M3 Screw
S2 S1
P2 P1
21.1
40.2
P2 P1
91
.4
57
57.1
S1     S2
36
36